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Sundaram, Vinitha saro
455 CRESCENT AVENUE, 8
Sunnyvale CA 94087

This Family Tuition Statement is current through Wednesday, 23 January 2019.

If you feel there is a payment that has not been included or there is another type of error, please contact Smart Tuition at 1-888-868-8828.

Please write your FAMILY ID NUMBER & FAMILY ACCOUNT NAME on all payments and correspondence.
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0.00

225.00

0.00

02/01/2019

Past Due(pay ASAP):

Balance Due:

Next Payment Due:

Next Payment Due Date:

Sundaram, Vinitha saro ( Ramkumar Sanjay darshan(6) )

5103652891

Email:

Phone:

Family Account of:

Family ID: 1207818090434

tvinithasaro@gmail.com

DUE DATE CURRENT DUEPREVIOUS BAL. LATE FEE BANK FEE PAID BALANCE DUE

11/01/2018 $427.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $652.25 ($225.00)

12/01/2018 $225.00($225.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

01/01/2019 $225.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $0.00

02/01/2019 $225.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00

03/01/2019 $225.00$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00

04/01/2019 $225.00$450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.00

05/01/2019 $0.00$675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.00

06/01/2019 $0.00$675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.00

07/01/2019 $0.00$675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.00

$1,552.25 $0.00 $0.00 $877.25

PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT METHOD AMOUNT PAID

Successful Payments Made

11/13/2018 WEB(CREDIT CARD) 100.00

11/15/2018 WEB(CHECKINGS) 327.25

11/28/2018 WEB(CREDIT CARD) 225.00

01/02/2019 WEB(CREDIT CARD) 225.00

$877.25

Family Tuition Statement

RSM - Silicon Valley

Statement Date:01/23/2019

Smart Tuition Processing Center

P.O. Box 54228

Los Angeles, CA 90054-0228School Year:2018-2019
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